
Schedule SG0253 Forest Animals spring 2021

Block Week Date Day Time Teaching type Place Topic Teacher
3 18th Jan Monday 9-11 LIVE Zoom Course introduction AMH
3 RECORDED Canvas Taxonomy and biogeography of animals (Zoology) AMH
4 25th Jan Monday 9-10 LIVE Zoom Discussion

4 25th Jan Monday RECORDED Canvas Rodents - species, distribution & biology FE
5 1st Feb Monday 9-10 LIVE Zoom Discussion of recorded lecture on Taxonomy FE

5 1st Feb Monday RECORDED Canvas Insectivores - species, distribution & biology FE
6 8th Feb Monday 9-10 LIVE Zoom Discussion Insectivores FE

6 8th Feb Monday RECORDED Canvas Large herbivores & carnivores  - species, distr. & biology MW
7 15th Feb Monday 9-10 LIVE Zoom Discussion herbivores& carnivores MW
7 15th Feb Monday RECORDED Canvas Mammal behavior and mating systems, Mammal droppings an  MW
7 19th Feb Friday 9-10 LIVE Zoom Discussion behaviour etc MW
8 22nd Feb Monday RECORDED Canvas Bats and bat ecology TH
9 1st March Monday 9-10 LIVE Zoom Discussion Bats TH
9 1st March Monday RECORDED Canvas Zoology (Behaviour, adaptations) AMH
9 5th March Friday 9-10 LIVE Zoom Discussion AMH
9 4th March Thursday 9-11 EXAMINATION Zoom+Canvas Exam: Mammals (Biology/Determination) MM,MW,TH
11 15th March Monday RECORDED Canvas Invertebrates - Insect orders and ecology AMH
12 22nd March Monday 9-10 LIVE Zoom Discussion Insect orders AMH

12 22nd March Monday RECORDED Canvas Insect tracks and monitoring methods AMH
13 29th March Monday 9-10 LIVE Zoom Discussion AMH

13 29th March Monday RECORDED Canvas Forest insects : Longhorn beetles AMH
14 EASTER HOLIDAY NO ACTIVE TEACHING 
15 12th April Monday 11-sep Zoom Discussion Longhorn beetles and insect block AMH
15 15th April Thursday9-11 EXAMINATION Zoom+Canvas Exam: Insects (Biology/determination) AMH
16 19th April Monday RECORDED Canvas Overview of birds, esp. forest birds, ecology and monitoring TB
17 26th April Monday 9-10 LIVE Zoom Discussion Overview TB

17 26th April Monday RECORDED Canvas Raptors, owls & Woodpeckers TB
18 3rd May Monday 9-10 LIVE Zoom Discussion TB

18 3rd May Monday RECORDED Canvas Grouses, Passerines and Corvids TB
19 10th May Monday 9-10 LIVE Zoom Discussion TB

19 10th May Monday RECORDED Canvas Herptiles Ecology and recognition SK
20 17th May Monday 9-10 LIVE Zoom Discussion SK

21 27th May Thursday9-10 EXAMINATION Zoom +Canvas Exam: Birds and herptiles TB, SK
21 Course evaluation AMH

rexamination

TEACHERS
AMH Anne-Maarit Hekkala anne.maarit.hekkala@slu.se
MW Märtha Wallgren martha.wallgren@skogsforsk.se
TB Tomas Brodin tomas.brodin@slu.se
TH Tim Hofmeester tim.hofmeester@slu.se
SK Simon Kärvemo simon.karvemo@slu.se
FE Frauke Ecke frauke.ecke@slu.se
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